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i6. Would you support Canada's participation in ...? 

	

PROVINCE 	 AGE 	 GENDER 	 EDUCATION 	 INCOME 

Some 
Total 	BC 	AB 	SK/MB 	ON 	PQ 	AIL. 	18-34 35-54 	55+ 	Male Female 	<HS 	HS 	Post Sec. Univ 	<S30K $30-59K $60K+ 

Giving assistance to both sides that si n a peace agreement to help them implement that peace agreement. 

Base: All respondents 

Unweighted 	 1500 	200 	135 	120 	525 	400 	120 	499 	704 	296 	749 	751 	214 	399 	505 	379 	371 	532 	453 
Weighted 	 1500 	183 	135 	111 	559 	385 	126 	553 	537 	409 	730 	770 	219 	397 	514 	367 	395 	527 	423 

Strongly support 	 45% 	47% 	36% 	37% 	46% 	47% 	48% 	47% 	47% 	39% 	46% 	44% 	34% 	47% 	45% 	49% 	46% 	43% 	48% 
Somewhat support 	 40% 	36% 	47% 	49% 	38% 	42% 	36% 	42% 	38% 	40% 	40% 	40% 	46% 	39% 	41% 	38% 	38% 	42% 	41% 
Somewhat oppose 	 7% 	8% 	10% 	9% 	7% 	7% 	7% 	7% 	6% 	10% 	6% 	8% 	11% 	9% 	5% 	6% 	9% 	6% 	6% 
Strongly oppose 	 4% 	6% 	4% 	5% 	5% 	3% 	3% 	3% 	5% 	5% 	5% 	4% 	6% 	3% 	5% 	3% 	5% 	4% 	4% 
(DK/NS) 	 3% 	3% 	3% 	1% 	4% 	2% 	6% 	1% 	3% 	5% 	3% 	4% 	3% 	2% 	3% 	4% 	2% 	5% 	1% 
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